Input Specifications

Features:

o Preset timer, Pushwheel setting
o 3 digits,7 segment LED display
e 2 (/0 output

Size: 1/16 DIN 48mm X 48mm

Dimensions
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Terminal Connections

Accuracy Setting: + 0.05 % of set time or 50 msec
Repeat: + 0.05%
Reset Front, Remote,
Power interruption (programmable)
Output Specifications
Output Contact DPDT (2 C/0)
Contact Rating 5A @ 230V AC

Functional Specifications

Modes
Time Ranges

Counting Direction

ON delay / Interval delay

0-9.99 sec
0-99.9 sec
0-999 sec
0-99.9 min
0-999 min
0-99.9 hr
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Supply Voltage

128 Cable Size (mm’): 2.5 ; Stud Hole for Lug (mm): 3.5 ; Tightening Torque (N-m): 0.8

Supply Voltage

85 to 270V (AC : 50 / 60Hz)

Environmental Specifications

Temperature

Humidity (non-condensing)
Weight
Protection Level

Operating: 0 to 50°C (32 to 122°F)
Storage: -20 to 75°C (-4 to 167°F)

95% RH
140 gms
IP50 for faceplate

Supply Voltage

XT56-N 8510 270 V AC/DC




Timing Diagram
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High Accuracy, Push Wheel Setting Timer

Function: ON Delay (A)
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Function: Interval (B)
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